21710NALL ANDUR	y branchist morning	-	11 1	120111111	
21 7.10 NAIS ASSESSITIONE C	41. FTIE S'OIYLORSI	1   Sprillin	FORDIBFO	007	1
Jutalin 18 (1) 2021 17	153- Jeily dmodifilon		וג לפיולווט סטר	inpleted Do	יום פווס
	21/2 0-11/11/18.				
9.5 A . TO WAR TO	प्राप्याप्रीशिकाव	וווואלסוווו) י	·	35 37	Н
- Mintrost D	1-Molor Olali				1
(M) (The Reporting Only	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	1 TT Jule DO Intil TP 1	V11)	1	erring long
A THE RESIDENCE AND PROPERTY HOW A RESIDENCE AND A RESIDENCE AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF	1. Plioto Uplo	१ ५००	, ,	1	1
TP Insuren	Ymminnain				اد.
Brolokon MKABINO VERION MKABY OF	الم المعطالة المالة لم	A LOX (Fluid 16 DV)	a a a a a a a minimum afternance to the con-		
10 Hilly 1 . J. Kullashini 11.		To To		PWI	
Olaliat / Dyaril (	30/2		cli   Mon-Ma(		-
1º olley Not (	Perlou (		YET TYPOI(		).
Confirmed by 1 (		Dalet,	+7411141	)	white a secure
Instited/Dayer Clossillist (	१) १ प्रवास ३ ही का वर्षी (०%	and the second statement of the second secon	P1 21 479 V4	P1 80-1001/1	1
Yeur of Registrations (	) בער ושחסחסיץ (	)/NO( )	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	mineral management	
INGER ( \$ ) I DECINE	\$ 1 \$ 1,000 \\ \\ \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		STATE OF THE WAR	יש המידור משונה	a to de contra a co
( ) Malleja Garcourt I Onalorus Aummassumussupskankeluveteke	ALL POLOS DE	BUNDALE & PULL PULL	10000000000000000000000000000000000000	Line and the second	1. V. mlandel
	AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	1	140 1010101	TOPONOTI	
a 11 2 1 144		YO ( ) ITOWA	मुद्र ८०। ८	المستسب سسبكرات	)
AFFIGURE VERNEL STATE OF THE ST	AINSTANDINI WWW. TAN I PERKUTUK	TELLO BESSON KARANIN	PANYININ KAKIDI	THE THE THE THE	LAST I
) Volumessikuskitä (seriotti taskistististi Ullinnissikuskitä (seriotti taskistististi	<u> </u>		17/20/25/07/8644514	The Act of the State of the Sta	The state of the s
) QO Olivok/Poyl Rapuir Inspection		)	*		
O thurst) and kanal pool (		> 1, 1, .	1 4		****
111/111/21			11	~~~~	
		indenzurvezannen	到各品租住机场效应	Unit vention	242-4-4544
**************************************	A (\$\tau \tau \bar{\tau \an \bar{\tau \an \bar{\tau \an \bar{\tau \an \bar{\tau \an \bar{\tau \an \tau \an \bar{\tau \an \an \bar{\tau \an \tau \an \an \an \an \tau \an	THE ENTRY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	EMESSY XIPANTIA	THAC REALISING	
and the real of the Spirits and the Spirits an			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	1	
		, ,			
Y Y			<del></del>	111	Long and the state of the state
10012 (100)	Y TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL CONTROL PACTICAL PA	WANTED WITH			
4210445]	I Anhlashinsanina metatanungan		10 th (20)	LECTOR STATE	
TETUTA IN MATERIAL POLICE POLI		12) LL 1200 140 111	स्ववाही विकास	ा। रहा है । ।। रहा है	
YU /O\Y\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	WALL TO SHOW I THE	THE THEY CAN THE FUT	Y(Y) 1)6	
TITION NOT		16) TILITUIN VISTON	THO DITY CAL	7721	
rnfiscal Portions		1) RITIMO DA 4 5 X	(NT 047417 .	\$110	
Checked by (Bugi-Til-Churgo).	Market Ma	onl		111	
Custom of Innervent Cust Coll.		1401 m A111 Core1	14274611 14274611	1101	
	FURWEYANIKANIKA	TINITION TOPILI	MAN 1 1 CT 0 1 0 12 1	15H 151	
711 300000000000000000000000000000000000	TE OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER O	क्षेत्रभागार्थः गाउन्य गुनुसारिता	ALKEN LIVERING ALKENING ALKENI	7/1	441414
	the same of the sa	11140 12 90119	, ~	रा करनम	MET
- i m - i '	t m	I this sie s o of to		11 4-411	
	, the	1			
$T_{1}$	A.				
•					

SN0821BF0007 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 15/11/2021 17:53 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (15/11/2021 17:53 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

15/11/2021 17:53 (SGT) 14/11/2021 17:36 (SGT) Esplanade Dr, Singapore TOWARDS FULLERTON ROAD Singapore

# **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SKW8786L

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

**Email Address** 

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

TAN LIP LIN

SXXXX2531

st\_1113@hotmail.com (Phone) +65-91175215

+65-91175215

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Subaru

Forester

Private hire

No - Claiming third party

Private hire

Auto

1995

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Comprehensive

DMHCSNW00013122101

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

TAN LIP LIN SXXXX2531

Accident report SN0821BF0007

Page 1 of 17

Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Alt. Phone Number **Email Address** 

Address Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

PASSENGER 1

Name

Gender

PASSENGER 2

Name

Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes

23/03/1960

22/05/1980

+65-91175215

41 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Collision - Change/cross lane

BLK 639 PASIR RIS DRIVE 1 #04-548

(Phone) +65-91175215

st 1113@hotmail.com

Outdoor

510639

Yes

No

Clear

Dry

No

No

Yes

3

No

Male

Female

No

No

GOJEK PASSENGER

GOJEK PASSENGER

2

Yes

No

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer

SMM30R



Page 2 of 17

Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver JOEL GARY TAN NRIC No SXXXX994E Contact Number (Phone) +65-85338550 Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- hformation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore (\*GIA\*) may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

Esplanade Dr -> Fullerton Rd. BSKW8786L

[AD]

[XD]

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

on mentioned dole and time, I was travelling along
Esplanade Dr toward Fullerton Rd. while driving straighti
Ueh B just folter in to my lane from the oght land
and this collision tolers place as shown in my dash am
video forlage o I feel pain on my right hand.
I might consult doctor if need to.
I wish to state that there are 2 Gojak passenger
in my vehicle which I don't have their detail.

# Declaration

WWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

*If no proper documents are produced, IDAC shall not file the report. Information will be discarded	after one week.
Date of Accident: 14/11/2021 (dd/mm/yy) Time of Accident: 17:36 (2	
Vehicle No.: SKW8786 Vehicle Make & Model / Engine (cc): Subaru forester	Private Hire:(Y)N)
Exact location of Accident. Esplanade Dr Townals Fullerton Rd.	
Policyholder's Name / IC No.: Tan Lip Lin ROC/UEN (Company)_	S2603253I
Driver's Name / IC No. : 8	(As Above)
9117 (217	
Driver's Address: Blk 639 Pasir Ris Dr 1 #04-548 5 (5	10639)
Owner Email address: St_1113@ holmael.commsurance Company:	
Driver Email address :	
Owner Spouse / Children / Friend / Parents / Sibling / Relative / Employee / Hirer or Others specify:	
What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK one only)	
Own Insurance/ Other Vehicle (The one you want to claim against) / Reporting (For Record	l Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident?  Occupation (nature of job)  Indoor/ Occupation (nature of job)	ıtdoor
Private used Work purpose Grofele *No. of Passengers (Including Driver):	_
	r: Male / Female x( ) r: Male / Female x( )
Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the day of accident)	
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet / Others:	
Was there any video captured by your Car Camera? Yes / No Remarks:	
Any Injuries: Yes / No (If YES) Injured Person' Name:	
Injuries Sustain: Injured Person in Which Vehicle:	
Police Report filed: Yes / No (If YES) Which Police Station:	
The Other Party(s) Details:	
	MM ZMQ
1. Driver's Name / IC No: Joel Gary Tan S9619994 Vehicle No:	
Driver's Contact No: 85388550 Insurance Company:	
2. Driver's Name / IC No (If Any): Vehicle No:	
Driver's Contact No:Insurance Company :	
*Independent Witness (If Any): Contact No:	
Preferred Workshop Name: Contact No:	



Motor Hire Car

💏 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

MZ406L/B

R SN

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959		Compensation) Act (Cha and Compensation) Rules 1987 (Malaysia)	n) Act (Chapter 189) tion) Rules, 1960 a)		AN0144A Cov. Type C	
			Engine No.: FB20Y101265			
CERTIFICATE No.	DMHCSNW00013122101		Cha. No. JF1SJ5K0	C5FG060227		
Index Mark and Registration     Number of Vehicle	SKW8786L		AUTOSAFE			
2. Name of Policy Holder	TAN LIP LIN					
Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulation Ordinance or Enactment.	ons. (00:00:00)		Excess Sect. I (Outs	Excess Sect I : ide Singapore) Excess Sect. II	S\$1,250.00 S\$2,500.00 S\$1,250.00	
Date of Expiry of Insurance	18/11/2022	-	Excess Sect.II (Outsi		S\$2,500,00 S\$100,00	
As per Named Driver(s) stated below. Provided that the person driving is permi regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or a Court of Law or by reason of any enact Vehicle.  TAN LIP LIN	has been so permitted and is no	ot disqualified by order	of			
(1) Use for the carriage of passengers o (2) Use for social domestic pleasure pur The Policy does not cover (1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliabilit (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the	poses and business purposes of trial or speed-testing.	f any person to whom t		vehicle.		
*Limitations rendered inopera and Section 95 of the Road Tr	Cative by Section 8 of the Motor ansport Act 1987 (Malaysia), an	Vehicles (Third-Party F re not to be included un	Risks and Compensi der these headings.	ition) Act (Chapte	r 189)	
I/We hereby Cert provisions of the Motor Vel Transport Act, 1987 (Malay	tify that the policy to which hicles (Third-Party Risks and vsia).	ch this Certificate red Compensation) Ac	elates is issued in t (Chapter 189) ar	accordance wind Part IV of the	th the Road	
Please see reverse			For CHINA TAIPING IN	SURANCE (SINGA	PORE) PTE. LTD.	
				MOW 3.		
ued By Zhong YueQiang Authorised Office			A	uthorised Signat	ory	
ng Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singap		©6389 6111	<b>⊕</b> 6222 1033	@ www	sg.cntaiping.c	

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE